Company: PolyPump Ltd
Name: Sales
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Multivert MVIL
Economy MVIL
Similar to figure
Multivert MVIL

nuts and gaskets
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
  Example: MVIL 107N-16/E/3-400-50-2
 MVIL Multistage vertical high-pressure centrifugal
pump
 1 Volume flow in m3/h
 07 Number of impellers
 N Standardised motor
 16 Maximum operating pressure in bar
 E Type of gasket E = EPDM
 3 1 = 1~ (single-phase current) 3 = 3~ (three-
phase current)
 400 Connection voltage in V
 50 Frequency in Hz
 2 Number of poles
Technical data
Mains connection 1~230 V (±10 %), 50 Hz